

Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

200 E. Main St Lexington, KY 40507

Legislation Details

File #: 0149-20 Version: 1 Name: Council Project Radar Feedback Sch 0029

Type: Ordinance Status: Approved

File created: 2/3/2020 In control: Urban County Council

 On agenda:
 2/20/2020
 Final action:
 2/20/2020

 Enactment date:
 2/20/2020
 Enactment #:
 O-012-2020

Title: An Ordinance amending certain of the Budgets of the Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

to reflect current requirements for funds in the amount of \$7,000 to provide funds for Council Projects in the Div. of Traffic Engineering for the purchase of two radar feedback signs and appropriating and

re-appropriating funds, Schedule No. 29. [Div. of Budgeting, Lueker]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Council Project Radar Feedback Sch. 0029, 2. 00678545.pdf, 3. Council Project Radar Feedback

BA schedule 0029, 4. Ordinance #12-2020

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/20/2020	1	Urban County Council	Approved	Pass
2/6/2020	1	Urban County Council	Received First Reading	
1/28/2020	1	Urban County Council Work Session	Approved and Referred to Docket without Hearing	Pass